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1) Dislngush behdeen mo€lilyrp rlitslery plays.

2) Whal is rhe s'qnilic@plsioiLch?iiactedimbmmedia dellana ?

3) Describe the characleisanbftlt ShcEifiIala in lems ol her perconallty

Lisl oui lhe delinins char&leds brc

Whal is ihe concepr ol 'B wdoes Alse.non use ilto his

---

(5xa=20)

(3x8=24).

4)

5)

7)

8) Examine Koodiyattam as a traditionalari lom embodying the culluraland
adislic heitaqe ol Kerala.

9). Trace lhe characler ol Njna in Anlon Chekov's play lhe Sea GrI

1 0) Exp ain why a wellwitlen tragedy is consid€red one ol the mosl dellgh{ul
and improving entedainmenls Jor the mind accoding to Essay no 39 in lhe

I 1 ) Discuss the role of lhe supemalural ln Mactelh.
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'12)

13)

141

15)

16)

nte an essay on any three ol the following

Cdli€lly examine how queerlheory contr

and desirc in Renaissance diama.

Cornmenion the use ol satire to critiqle
ol Victorlan sclety in Ine /mponance of

3818

Examine how medieval plays conlrib!1e

comment on the crnical a

llllllllll u llllllll llll

{3x12'

to the analysis ofsexualily

ock the social convenlions

developmenl ol lhealdcal

I t

36)

lechnrqres and srag'ns e2y,rtsia]J-t

cdi€l v assessfl e-ddY.G:6lels lDortra-
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Sir ield in "Macbelh: Hislory,
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